
SCHOOL YEAR  2023/24 
AUTUMN TERM 

(These dates are subject to change) 
Please see additional letter regarding trip dates for academic year. 

 
 

 Date Time  

School Closed: Training Day Monday 4th September 
Tuesday 5th September 
  

 

Autumn Term Begins  Wednesday 6th September 
 
 

School Day begins at 8:45am 
Gates open at 8:30am 

Meet the teacher Informal Drop In 
 
 

Thursday 21st September 3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Reception Phonics Workshop  26th September 
 
 

9am (KS2 Hall) 

European Day of Languages 
 
 

26th September Details TBC 

MacMillan Coffee Morning  29th September  Details TBC 
Subject to parent volunteers 

Libraries Week 
 
 

Monday 2nd – Friday 6th October TBC 

Year 1 Phonics Workshop 
 
 

3rd October 9am (KS2 Hall) 

Year 2 Phonics Workshop 
 
 

17th October 9am (KS2 Hall) 

Flu Immunisation 
 

Tuesday 10th October 
 
 

 

Royal Albert Hall 
KS2 Additional Enrichment Opportunity 
 
 

17th October 2023 All day. 
Timings to be shared with 
parents/carers. 

Individual and Sibling Photographs 
 
 

Wednesday 18th October  

Year 6 Twycross Zoo 
 

Thursday 26th October 
 
 

Depart at 9am – Arrive back to school 
for 4pm. 

HALF TERM Monday 30th October - Friday 4th 
November 

 

School Begins Autumn 2 Monday 6th November  
 
 

 

New Reception Open Day – For September 2024 
intake 
 

 Tours during school day 
Open Evening 4-5pm 

National Poetry Day 
 
 

Thursday 5th November Events to be celebrated within the 
school day for children. 



SCHOOL YEAR  2023/24 
AUTUMN TERM 

(These dates are subject to change) 
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Wild Eco Builders STEM Project 
(Year 4 and 5) 
 

Tuesday 7th November  Online workshop for children 
PM 

Autumn Child Progress Meeting 
 

Wednesday 8th November 1:30pm-6:30pm 

Remembrance Day Friday 10th November 
 

A range of activities and learning to 
support children’s understanding across 
the day 

Diwali celebration 
 
 

Friday 10th November Assembly and lunch for children. 

Anti Bullying Week 
 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th November Lessons and learning throughout the 
week. 
 

Year 2 and 3 RSE Parent Consultation 
 
 

Thursday 9th November 2:50pm 

World Nursery Rhyme Week (Nursery and EYFS 
Celebration) 
 
 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th November Parent workshop for Nursery and 
Reception 
TBC 

Year 4 The Potteries Museum 
 
 

Wednesday 15th November Timings TBC.  
 

Year 4 and 5 RSE Parent Consultation 
 
 

Thursday 16th November 2:40pm 

Wild Eco Builders  
(Year 4 and 5) 

Thursday 16th November  
 
 

Online work sharing for children 
PM 

BBC Children in Need 
 

Friday 17th November Charity fundraising and events 
throughout the school day 
 
 

Year 6 RSE Parent Consultation 
 
 

Thursday 23rd November 2:40pm 

Autumn Book Fair 
 
 

Monday 20th – Friday 24th November After school every day 

Lichfield Cathedral Choir Event 
 
 

Tuesday 21st November TBC 

Year 4 Steel Pan Concert 
 
 

TBC TBC 

Year 5 Aberdovey Residential 
 
 

Monday 27th November – Friday 1st 
December  

TBC 
 

Year 6 Nutcracker Trip 
 

Thursday 30th November Depart at 12:30pm – Arrive back to 
school for 5:15/30pm. 

School Closed Training Day  Friday 1st December   
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Reverse Advent Calendar launch 
Donations for Hope Food Bank 
 

Friday 1st December – Friday 22nd 
December 

TBC 

National Christmas Jumper Day 
 
 

Friday 8th December 
 

TBC 

Nursery Nativity 
 
 

 TBC 

Year 2 Blakesley Hall Wednesday 13th December TBC 
 

Reception Nativity 
 
 

TBC TBC 

Reception Children’s Play Village Trip 
 
 

TBC TBC 

Years 1, 3 and 5 Carol Concert Rehearsal TBC TBC 

Years 1,3 and 5 Carol Concert 

 

 

TBC TBC 

Years 1,3 and 5 Carol Concert 

 

TBC TBC 

Class Christmas Party / Last day of school 
 
 

Friday 22nd December During school day 

 End of Term  

 


